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kategoria AC-3
Nastawa 

-
nia 
magnetycz-
nego

Próg 

-
piecze-
nia 

Do 
zastosowa-
nia z 
termicznym 

-
kiem 

 

katalogowy
Waga

P (1) P (1) P (1)

kW kA kW kA kW kA A A kg

– – 0.4 5   0.330

– 0.63 8 0.330

– – 0.63 8 0.330

– – 1 13 0.330

– – 1 13 0.330

– – 1 13 0.330

– 1 13 0.330

1.6 22.5 0.330

– – 1.6 22.5 0.330

4 100 2.5 33.5 0.330

– – 0.330

3 4 100 4 51 0.330

– – – 0.330

3 4 4 100 6.3 78 0.330

3 4 10 100 4 100 10 138 0.330

4 – – 0.330

– – 4 100 10 138 0.330

– – 4 100 14 170 0.330

50 50 10 75 11 4 100 14 170 0.330

50 50 10 75 15 4 100 18 223 0.330

50 50 11 10 75 4 100 25 327 0.330

11 50 50 15 10 75 – 25 327 0.330

15 35 50 10 75 4 100 32 416 0.330 

kategoria AC-3
Nastawa 

-
czenia 
magnetycz-
nego

Próg 

-
czenia 

Do 
zastosowa-
nia z 
termicznym 

-
kiem 

 

katalogowy
Waga

P (1) P (1) P (1)

kW kA kW kA kW kA A A kg

11 100 100 15 12 50 6 50 25 350 0.960

15 100 100 12 50 6 50 32 448 0.960

50 100 12 50 6 50 40 560 0.960

50 100 12 50 45 6 50 50 700 0.960

50 100 12 50 55 6 50 65 910  0.960

 

.

 
.

35 25 55 15 30 80 1040 0.795

GV2 L10

5
26

14
5

GV3 L65

5
26

14
6

GK3 EF80

5
26

14
7
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Bloki styków
Opis  

katalogowy 
Waga

kg

Styki pomocnicze 1  (2) 10 0.015

10 0.020

10 0.020

2 1 GV AN11 0.050

1 0.050

(3) 1 1 0.055

1 0.055

1 0.055

1 0.055

zwarcia 
1 1 GV AM11 0.045

Wyzwalacze elektryczne

katalogowy 
Waga

kg

 GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 115 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 115 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 415 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 415 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

 GV AX115 0.110

0.110

GV AX115 0.110

0.110

0.110

0.110

0.110

GV AX415 0.110

0.110

Bloki dodatkowe
Opis  

katalogowy 
Waga

kg

 (5)
 (1) 1 0.150

Ograniczniki  1 0.130

1   0.320

GA AE GV2 AK00 na GV2 P i GV2 L

(3) GV AD
U GV-AU025  

S GV-AS025
GV2 P i GV2 L  

GV2 AK00
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Opis Zastosowanie
katalogowy 

Waga
kg

10 0.021

 
 

1 0.040

10 0.003

 10 0.020

 10 0.016

 10 0.016

1 0.120

Opis Zastosowanie
mm katalogowy 

Waga
kg

45 0.036

54 0.038

72 0.042

45 0.058

54 0.060

45 0.077

54 0.085

72 0.094

54 0.100

Opis Zastosowanie
katalogowy 

Waga
kg

5 0.005

Blok zacisków 
 

1 0.040

 
1 0.115

10 0.005

  10 0.013

 10 0.045

 1 0.040

Zatrzaskowe uchwyty  100 0.001
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Opis

1 
 

3 
4 
5 

Opis
katalogowy

Waga
kg

 1 0.300

1 0.300

1 0.300

 - 0.280

Uchwyt uniwersalny
GV APB54 0.140

0.140

0.140

3 GV APA1 0.110

Wspornik
4 0.300

5 GV APK11 0.030

GV APP1 0.100

0.160

Nalepka 
ostrzegawcza dla

10 -

10 -

10 -

10 -

10 - GV APSCN

10 - GV APSPT

10 -

10 -

Opis
katalogowy

Waga
kg

Dla wszystkich 0.092
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Bloki styków
Opis

katalogowy
Waga

kg

Styki pomocnicze,  1 (1) 10 0.015

10 (2) 0.020

10  (2) 0.020

2 1 GV AN11 (2) 0.050

1 (2) 0.050

1 1 (2) 0.020

1 (2) 0.020

(3) 1 1 0.055

1 0.055

1 0.055

1 0.055

1 1 GV AM11 0.045

katalogowy
Waga

kg

 
 

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

100 GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 115 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 115 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 415 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 415 0.105

GV A 0.105

GV A 0.105

Akcesoria
Opis

katalogowy
Waga

kg

 
115 A

0.150

0.250

Pokrywa 0.020

 6 0.021

 6 0.010

(5) 0.026

 
6

0.092

  0.150

3  
GV AED101 GV AED1013

(3) GV AD
U GV AU025  

S GV AS025

 

GV3 G66
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Opis

1 
 

3 
4 
5 

Opis
katalogowy

Waga
kg

 1 0.300

1 0.300

1 0.300

Uchwyt uniwersalny
GV APB54 0.140

0.140

0.140

3 GV APA1 0.110

Wspornik
4 0.300

5 0.030

GV APP1 0.100

0.160

Nalepka 
ostrzegawcza 
dla

10 -

10 -

10 -

10 -

10 - GV APSCN

10 - GV APSPT

10 -

10 -
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Wymiary
GV AX GV AD, AM, AN, AU, 

AS, AX
      

89

3 101

GV AD, AM, AN, AU, AS 
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46

11

16

81(1)

18

15

81(1)

1818

82

5026
15

9814
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Na szynie 35 mm  
AM1 PA

    

 
AM1 PA

  

Wymiary

      

176.4 186.8 176.4 186.8

c1 94.1 100.4 c1 100.1 106.4

c 99.6 105.9 c 105.6 111.9

d1 95 95

d 100.5 100.5

80
35

106

45

5424

79 45

c1

c

45 45c1

c
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Wymiary 

    

176.4 186.8 176.4 186.8

c1 103.1 136.4 c1 136.5 142.4

c 135.6 141.9 c 141.6 147.9

d1 107 107

d 112.5 112.5

77

 

3513

45

1

c1

c
45

1

c1

c
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Otwór w drzwiach

 

Otwór w drzwiach

 

a

Minimum Maksimum Minimum Maksimum
140 250

  151 250

 250 434

  250 445

(1)

(1)
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3

a

p

45

l p a

179 45 5

206 54 224 269 314 359

260 72 260 314 368 422

332 404 476 548

   

l

89

98

116

 
260

   

l

134

152

 


